
       Part # Description  

242-291

142-050

142-076

242-183

193-196

142-071

242-411

242-1008

242-1014

242-1017

242-495

242-1006

142-074

142-108

142-084

242-1010

242-309

242-361

242-338

242-352

242-351

242-443

242-298

ZINC ALLOY RING & BACKPLATE

ZINC ALLOY PULL

AERO HANDLE AN 350mm L

KNOB FLORENTINE

PULL ARM WITH METAL BRACKET

ALUMINUM PULL AZ 96mm C/C

HANDLE BLACK 96mm C/C

STEEL T-BAR HANDLE, 288MM C/C

STEEL T-BAR HANDLE, 480MM C/C

STEEL T-BAR HANDLE,576MM C/C

ALUMINUM PULL,128MM C/C

STEEL T-BAR HANDLE,224MM C/C

STAINLESS STEEL DOOR PULL SET

WATERFALL ZINC HANDLE BLACK

STAINLESS STEEL DOOR HANDLE SET

STEEL T-BAR HANDLE, 352MM C/C

KNOB ZN-NI PLATE w/ LACQUER FINISH

ZINC ALLOY KNOB

STEEL RAIL PULL 128mm C/C

ZINC ALLOY PULL,ORB

ZINC ALLOY PULL, BRN

ROPE KNOB, ORB

CUT GLASS DECO FURNITURE KNOB

Overstock Specials Volume 2 (Knobs & Pulls)

For pricing on any overstock specials, please contact us at the following email and phone numbers:

5106 Timberlea Blvd., Mississauga, Ontario L4W 2S5

TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564 | F: 905.625.0133

inquiries@comtradsourcing.com 

www.comtradsourcing.com


